UNOFFICIAL COPY

22 040 855

This Indenture Witnesseth That the Scantor (s)_ MARY ANN BENNETT, a spinster.

600

3. The land referred to in th. p licy is described as follows:
That part of Lot 1 in 'Alliam H. Lewis Subdivision in the South West
Quarter of Section 11, Township 38 North, Range 12 East of the Third
Principal Meridian, described as follows, to-wit:Commencing at the most
Westerly corner of said Lot 1 said point being also the most Northerly
corner of Lot 2 in said subdivision and running thence Northeasterly
along the Northwesterly line of 3d Lot 1, said line being identical with
the Southeasterly line of Joliet Rand for a distance of 88.90 feet to in
the southeasterly line of said Lot 1, thence continuing Northicasterly along said Northeast of said Lot 1 to an angle of 177
degrees 18 minutes 10 seconds (measured fast Lot 1 on an angle of 177
degrees 18 minutes 10 seconds (measured fast Lot 1 on an angle of 177
degrees 18 minutes 10 seconds (measured fast Lot 1 on an angle of 177
degrees 18 minutes 10 seconds (measured fast Lot 1 on an angle of 177
degrees 18 minutes 10 seconds (measured fast Lot 1 on an angle of 177
degrees 18 minutes 10 seconds (measured fast Lot 1 on an angle of 177
degrees 18 minutes 10 seconds (measured fast Lot 1 on an angle of 177
degrees 18 minutes 10 seconds (measured fast Lot 1 on an angle of 177
degrees 18 minutes 10 seconds (measured fast Lot 1 on an angle of 177
degrees 18 minutes 10 seconds (measured fast Lot 1 on an angle of 177
degrees 18 minutes 10 seconds (measured fast Lot 1 on an angle of 177
degrees 18 minutes 10 seconds (measured fast Lot 1 on an angle of 177
degrees 18 minutes 10 seconds (measured fast Lot 1 on an angle of 177
degrees 18 minutes 10 seconds (measured fast Lot 1 on an angle of 177
degrees 18 minutes 10 seconds (measured fast Lot 1 on an angle of 177
degrees 18 minutes 10 seconds (measured fast Lot 1 on an angle of 177
degrees 18 minutes 10 seconds (measured fast Lot 1 on an angle of 177
degrees 18 minutes 10 seconds (measured fast Lot 1 on an angle of 177
degrees 18 minutes 10 seconds (measured fast Lot 1 on an angle of 177
degrees 18 minutes 10 seconds

TO BE OA

CONSIDERATION TAXABLE (2 TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises vith the appurtenances upon the trusts and for the uses and purposes herein and in said trust agreement set for 't

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises vith the appurtenances upon the trusts and for the uses and purposes herein and in said trust agreement set for v. Pull power and authority is hereby granted to said rust e to improve, manage, protect and subdivide said premises or any part thereof, to dedicate parks, streets, hinw ys or alleys and to vacate any subdivision or part thereof, and to resubdivide said property as often as desires, or one act to sell, to grant options to purchase, to sell cheered, and to resubdivide said property as often as desires, or one act to sell, to grant options to purchase, to sell cheered, and to resubdivide said property as often as desires, or one act to sell, to grant options to purchase, to sell cheered, to lease said property, or any part thereof, to lease said property, or any part thereof, to lease said property, or any part thereof, from tine to time, in possession or reversion, by leases to commence in praesenti or in future, and upon any terms and for any per 'or periods of time, not exceeding in the case of any single demise the term of 189 years, and to renew or ex' and is see upon any terms and for any period or periods of time and to amend, change or modify leases and the 'rms a d provisions thereof at any time or times hereafter, to contract to make leases and to grant options to lease and options to renew leases and options to purchase the whole or any part of the reversion and to contract respect. It anner of fixing the amount of present or future rentals, to partition or to exchange said property, or any part here of, for other real or personal property, to grant easements or charges of any kind, to release, convey or assign a property and thereof in all other ways and for such other considerations as it would be lawful for any period and every part thereof shall be conveyed, contracted to be sold, leased or mortgaged by said true e. obliged to see to that the terms of this trust have been complied with, or be obliged to inquire into the nece sit or expediency of any

The interest of each and every beneficiary hereunder and of all persons claiming under them shall be only in the earnings, avails and proceeds arising from the sale or other disposition of and such interest is hereby declared to be personal property, and no beneficiary hereunder shall hinterest, legal or equitable, in or to said real estate as such, but only an interest in the earnings, available of the sale of

If the title to any of the above lands is now or hereafter registered, the Registrar of Titles is hereby directed to register or note in the certificate of title or duplicate thereof, or memorial, the words, "in trust," or "upon

the said grantor hereby expressly waive 3 and releases any and all right or benefit under and by any and all statutes of the State of Illinois, providing for the exemption of homesteads from sale on or otherwise.

(SEAL)

BOX 533

040

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	Notary Public, in and for said	Joann Moline County, in the State		y certify that
per	conally known to me to be the		who	is
fre	she signed, sealed and voluntary act, for the use	ed before me this day and delivered the said	in person, and ackno	
" AN'	waiver of the right of homest GIVEN under my hand and N		9th	g the release
um derina ot_	June	, 19 <u>72</u>		day
		Joan	Notary	Public.
				And Selection of the Property of The Selection
		0	e e e	
COOR COUNTY ILLINGS			han L. Chao ENTON DESDE	
			hen K. Olien ex for desos 1140855	
FILED FOR RECORD			ER/JOF DESOS	
FILED FOR RECORD			ER/JOF DESOS	
FILED FOR RECORD			ER/JOF DESOS	
SEP 6'72 3 oo P	H (ER/JOF DESOS	ORTH. ILL.
FILED FOR RECORD SEP. 6 '72 3 00 P	H THOM	* 2·2	ER/JOF DESOS	<u>ОР WORTH</u> WORTH, ILL
FILED FOR RECORD SEP. 6 '72 3 00 P	H THOM	* 2·2	ER/JOF DESOS	MANK OF WORTH, TILL
FILED FOR RECORD		* 2·2	ER/JOF DESOS	FIRST STATE BANK OF WORTH 8825 West 111th Street WORTH, ILL.

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT